AMBER CHRISTENSON, ALLEN ROBISH vs. SOUTH DAKOTA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION, CROWNED RIDGE WIND II LLC

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 25CIV20-000040

Notice is given that the South Dakota Public Utilities Commission and attorney Kristen N. Edwards of Pierre, South Dakota, appear in the above proceeding on behalf of the South Dakota Public Utilities Commission.

Dated this 6th day of May 2020.

Kristen N. Edwards (#4124) Special Assistant Attorney General

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

500 E. Capitol Ave.

Pierre, SD 57501

Kristen.edwards@state.sd.us

(605) 773-3201

Filed: 5/6/2020 3:22 PM CST Grant County, South Dakota 25CIV20-000040